Bigsofa - Haiti 260

Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions

Color

Color of body
Material
Material of body
Other functions

Leg material
Filling

SKU

260

142

85

39

104

Non pull-out
Ash gray
Ash gray
Velor
Velor
LED

Plastic

€959.00

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag

spring base

23105-B-78922193



